DATA SHEET
SWIFT NORMALASE® AMPLICON PANELS (SNAP)
16S v2 Panel
ITS1 Panel
Single pool high complexity NGS microbial enrichment assays
Highlights
• Two multiplexed assays cover all variable regions of the
16S v2 rRNA and ITS1 regions, each available as a single

processing using 16S SNAP APP can be found in the README file included at the Github repository and in the Technical
Note. For ITS1 data analysis support, please contact us at techsupport@swiftbio.com
Ordering Information
* Un kit complet est composé de Primer pool (16S/ITS1) + SNAP Core kit + Index au choix parmi la liste
Workflow Component Product Name Catalog Number
Primer Pool 16S v2 Panel (primers only) 516G1-96
ITS1 Panel (primers only) 517G1-96
SNAP Core Swift Normalase Amplicon Protocol SNAP Core
(96 rxns, no indexing) SN-5X296
Indexing Primers*
SNAP Combinatorial Dual Index Primer Kit
(Set 1A, 96 rxns) SN-5S1A96
SNAP Combinatorial Dual Index Primer Kit
(Set 1B, 96 rxns) SN-5S1B96
SNAP Combinatorial Dual Index Primer Kit
(Set 2A, 96 rxns) SN-5S2A96
SNAP Combinatorial Dual Index Primer Kit
(Set 2B, 96 rxns) SN-5S2B96
Service client - commande : commande@ozyme.fr
Service technique :
Réactifs : 01 34 60 60 24 - tech@ozyme.fr
Instrumentation : 01 30 85 92 88 - instrum@ozyme.fr